sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                     Security Door Controls
Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
CBC482A4U  Surface Mount w/ High-Low
Push Plates, 6” x 6” x 42”
  MODELS
• Dual switch bollard post
• 6” square with 1/8” walls

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CBC482A4U
  HOW TO ORDER
  CERTIFICATIONS
CBC Section 11B 404.3 Code Compliant Bollard & Switch Plates
  RELATED PRODUCTS
WIRELESS TRANSMITTERS & RECEIVERS
400RC433  433MHz One Channel Receiver
400W1-433  433MHz Micro Transmitter
W
W
W
.S
D
C
S
E
C
U
R
ITY.C
O
M
■  S
E
C
U
R
ITY
 D
O
O
R
 C
O
N
TR
O
LS
Security Door Controls
AC
C
ESS & EG
RESS SO
LU
TIO
N
S - TH
E LO
C
K BEH
IN
D
 TH
E SYSTEM
1
For Rem